
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2025   - 26 

Sr.No. HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

1 Mahavir Jayanti 10 Apr 2025  Thursday 

2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14 Apr 2025  Monday 

3 Good Friday 18 Apr 2025  Friday 

4 Buddha Purnima 12 May 2025  Monday 

5 Id-ul-Zuha 07 Jun 2025  Saturday 

6 Independence Day 15 Aug 2025 Friday 

7 Ganesh Chaturthi 27 Aug 2025  Wednesday 

8 Id-e-Milad 05 Sep 2025  Friday 

9 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 02 Oct 2025  Monday 

10 Diwali 20 Oct 2025  Monday 

11 Guru Nanak Jayanti 05 Nov 2025 Wednesday 

12 Christmas Day 25 Dec 2025 Thursday 

13 New Year Day 01 Jan 2026   Thursday 

14 Makar Sankranti 14 Jan 2026 Wednesday 

15 Republic Day 26 Jan 2026 Monday 

16 Holi 04 Mar 2026 Wednesday 

17 Gudipadwa 19 Mar 2026  Thursday 

18 Id-ul-Fitr 21 Mar 2026 Saturday 

VACATIONS / BREAK SCHEDULE 

Sr. No. Type of Vacation From To 

1 Summer Vacation 05 May 2025 (Mon) 21 Jun 2025 (Sat) 

2 Autumn Break 15 Oct 2025 (Wed) 23 Oct 2025 (Thur) 

3 Winter Break 24 Dec 2025 (Wed) 04 Jan 2026 (Mon) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


